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YouGov / Times Red Box Survey Results atihe worid finis

Sample Size: 2293 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 18th - 19th March 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2293 | X X X X 6841563 424 |1112| 1181 | 273 [ 580 | 784 | 6561307 | 986 294 745 491 564 199

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think having an annual budget where the
Chancellor announces tax changes for the year ahead is a
good or bad thing?
A good thing 66 87 55 83 63|80 56 73| 68 63 61 68 65 67| 71 59 68 67 66 63 68
Abad thing 11 4 17 9 14| 6 15 9 13 8 8 8 11 13 9 12 7 11 11 11 9
Don't know 24 10 28 8 22|14 28 18 | 18 29 31 24 24 20| 20 29 25 22 23 26 23

In 2010 the government set up the Office for Budget
Responsibility (OBR) to provide independent figures on
government spending, tax and borrowing.

To what extent, if at all, do you trust the OBR to produce

accurate and independent figures?
Trustalot 5 |9 4 11
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Trustafairamount 32 | 49 22 53 28|46 25 40 [ 37 28 | 26 33 32 34| 37 26 | 33 34 32 29 30
TOTALTRUST 37 58 26 64 30 53 29 43 45 30 33 40 35 39 43 29 39 40 36 33 35
Donottrustverymuch 26 | 13 35 14 38|18 33 27 |25 28 |23 24 27 29| 24 30| 26 25 23 31 28
Donottrustatall 11 [ 3 18 7 19| 4 18 9 [12 10 [ 3 10 14 12| 9 14| 8 10 2 12 15
TOTALDONOTTRUST 37 16 53 21 57 22 51 36 37 38 26 34 41 41 33 44 34 35 35 43 43
Dontknow 25 | 26 21 14 13|25 19 21|18 32 |41 26 24 20| 24 27| 26 25 28 25 22
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